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Friday, January 30, 4 pm
Location: 180 Doe Library
Book talk: Civil Society under Authoritarianism: the China Model
Jessica Teets, Political Science, Middlebury College

Tuesday, February 10, 4 pm
Location: 180 Doe Library
The Medicine Buddha Across Borders:  Tibetan Buddhism and the Politics of Learning in Qing China
Stacey Van Vleet, Center for Chinese Studies postdoctoral fellow, 2014-2015

Friday, February 20, 4 pm
Location: 180 Doe Library
Film screening: Plastic America (30 minutes), followed by Q&A with the filmmaker
Wang Jiuliang, photographer, environmental activist, independent filmmaker (Beijing Besieged by Waste)

Global China Colloquium 
Monday, March 2, 4 pm
Location: 180 Doe Library
Dunhuang and the Silk Road: Imperial Archaeology to Digital Reunification
Susan Whitfield, director, The International Dunhuang Project

Friday, March 6, 9-6 pm. Location: 180 Doe Library
Saturday, March 7, 9-6 pm. Location: 1995 University Avenue, 5th floor conference room
The Field of Guanxi Studies
Convened by Thomas Gold, Sociology, UCB; Fan Lizhu, Sociology, Fudan University
Cosponsored with the Institute of East Asian Studies

Tuesday, March 17, 4 pm
Location: 180 Doe Library
The Cultural Economy of China’s Cultural Revolution
Pang Laikwan, Cultural and Religious Studies, Chinese University of Hong Kong

Global China Colloquium 
Friday, April 3, 4 pm
Location:  180 Doe Library
Inventing Silk Road Studies
Tamara Chin, Comparative Literature, Brown University

Thursday, April 9, 12:30 pm
Location:  room tba in Boalt Hall. Please check website for location: law.berkeley.edu/bclbe.htm
The Legal Side of China Manufacturing
Dan Harris, attorney and author of China Law Blog (http://www.chinalawblog.com/)
Cosponsored with the Berkeley Center for Law, Business, and the Economy (BCLBE)

Thursday, April 16, 2-5 pm; Friday, April 17, 9-5, Saturday, April 18, 9-2 pm
Location: 1995 University Avenue, 5th floor conference room
Second Annual Stanford-Berkeley Graduate Student Conference on Premodern Chinese Humanities

Global China Colloquium 
Monday, April 20, 4 pm
Location: 180 Doe Library
The Twenty-first Century Italy-China Silk Road and its National Legacies
Lisa Rofel, Anthropology, UC Santa Cruz, and Sylvia Yanagisako, Anthropology, Stanford University

All events free and open to the public.  Wheelchair accessible.
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